

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 64/2019

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX INTERNATIONAL
TAXATION 3

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THAICOM PUBLIC CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.180261/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 11098/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R..)

SLP(C) No. 15835/2021 (IV-A)

(IA No.128103/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)IA No. 128103/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 16639/2021 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 11304/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 10814/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 11777/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 11909/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 16554/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 22-08-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikramjit Bannerjee, A.S.G.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Attrey, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Manish Pushkarna, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Udai Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Nalin Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Saransh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Kumar, Adv.

Contd..

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR
Ms. Gayatri Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Vasudev, Adv.

Mr. Parcy Pardiwala, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Civil Appeal No. 64/2019

On the request made by learned counsel for the respondent,
de-tag this matter from this batch of cases and tag with Civil Appeal
No.8353/2016.

Rest of the matters

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant(s),
the matters are adjourned by three weeks.

(NEETU SACHDEVA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(MALEKAR NAGARAJ)
COURT MASTER (NSH)